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GP PRO™ UNIVERSAL PUSH-PADDLE PAPER TOWEL
DISPENSER, OPAQUE

Description:

Put the simple, clean performance of the Universal Push-Paddle
Paper Towel Dispenser to work for you. This high-capacity
dispenser, which holds an 8" diameter roll, will cut down on
labor costs and help maintain user satisfaction. The
contemporary design fits perfectly in a variety of market
segments including manufacturing, schools and high-traffic
areas. This dispenser meets ADA guidelines, when properly
installed, giving you peace of mind while enjoying reliable,
consistent performance.

Features and Benefits:

¢ CONTEMPORARY WALL-MOUNTED PAPER TOWEL
DISPENSER fits perfectly into a variety of market
segments

e DURABLE COMMERCIAL BATHROOM PAPER
TOWEL DISPENSER provides consistent performance
for peace of mind

 CLEAR WINDOW allows you to see if it's time to
change the roll

e ADA COMPLIANT when mounted properly

« MANUAL PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER requires no
batteries or electricity

e EASY TO USE push-paddle lever paper towel
dispenser dispenses with just a touch

 COMPATIBLE with high-capacity 8-inch diameter paper
towel rolls helping reduce cost and maintain user
satisfaction

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit

Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Economic Order Quantity
LeedOM

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Gross Weight

Each Net Wgt

Each Dimensions LxWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH
Shipping Container Type
Truck Load Qty (Floor)

GEORGIA-PACIFIC
GEORGIA-PACIFIC PRO SERIES
54338A

036500311841

1

1

10.6" x 12.5"

854.837

1325

1

47131701

14.150" x 13.000" x 11.250"
NO

1.000 CS

10036500311848

7.600 LB

6.500 LB

14.750" x 13.500" x 10.875"
1.253 CFT

7.600

6.5

14.750" x 13.500" x 10.875"
1.253 CFT

9

9

81

44.250" x 40.500" x 97.875"
53Ft Trk Floor Ship

30
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