

GP PRO™ UNIVERSAL PUSH-PADDLE PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER, OPAQUE

Description:

Put the simple, clean performance of the Universal Push-Paddle Paper Towel Dispenser to work for you. This high-capacity dispenser, which holds an 8" diameter roll, will cut down on labor costs and help maintain user satisfaction. The contemporary design fits perfectly in a variety of market segments including manufacturing, schools and high-traffic areas. This dispenser meets ADA guidelines, when properly installed, giving you peace of mind while enjoying reliable, consistent performance.

Features and Benefits:

- CONTEMPORARY WALL-MOUNTED PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER fits perfectly into a variety of market segments
- DURABLE COMMERCIAL BATHROOM PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER provides consistent performance for peace of mind
- CLEAR WINDOW allows you to see if it's time to change the roll
- ADA COMPLIANT when mounted properly
- MANUAL PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER requires no batteries or electricity
- EASY TO USE push-paddle lever paper towel dispenser dispenses with just a touch
- COMPATIBLE with high-capacity 8-inch diameter paper towel rolls helping reduce cost and maintain user satisfaction



PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner Brand MFG # UP-UPC Each per Ship Unit Items Per Each Sheet L x W Square CM (Per Sheet) Square Inches (Per Sheet) Case Total UNSPSC Size LxWxH Kosher Economic Order Quantity LeedOM	GEORGIA-PACIFIC GEORGIA-PACIFIC PRO SERIES 54338A 036500311841 1 1 10.6" x 12.5" 854.837 132.5 1 47131701 14.150" x 13.000" x 11.250" NO 1.000 CS
CASE SHIPPING INFO	
Case GTIN Case Gross Weight Case Net Weight Case Dimensions LxWxH Case Volume	10036500311848 7.600 LB 6.500 LB 14.750" x 13.500" x 10.875" 1.253 CFT
EACH SHIPPING INFO	
Each Gross Weight Each Net Wgt Each Dimensions LxWxH Each Volume	7.600 6.5 14.750" x 13.500" x 10.875" 1.253 CFT
UNIT SHIPPING INFO	
TI-QTY/Layer HI-Layers/Unit Unit Qty Unit Dimensions LxWxH Shipping Container Type Truck Load Qty (Floor)	9 9 81 44.250" x 40.500" x 97.875" 53Ft Trk Floor Ship 30



Printed: 07/19/2023